IMACS CAMERA SHUTTER PARTS LIST

MANUFACTURED PARTS LIST

	QTY
	PART #
	DESCRIPTION

	4
	5000002 A
	Motor Mounting Bracket

	1
	5100001 C
	Base Plate

	1
	5100002 C
	Cover Plate

	4
	5100003 D
	Delrin Rail

	2
	5100004 C
	Aluminum Spacer

	2
	5100005 B
	End Stop

	2
	5200002 A
	Blade

	1
	5211001 B
	Motor Mounting Block ‘A’

	2
	5220001 B
	Coupling

	24
	5220002 A
	Delrin Disk

	1
	5231001 B
	Motor Mounting Block ‘B’


PURCHASED PARTS LIST

	QTY
	DESCRIPTION
	DIMENSIONS

	2
	LinMot Linear Motor
	P01-37x120/380x460

	1
	LinMot Motor Controller
	E4000-AT

	2
	LinMot Linear Motor Mounting Flange
	PF01-37x100

	1
	LinMot Switch Mode Power Supply
	S01-72/600

	16
	Neodymium Iron Boron Disk Magnets

35DNE1616
	D6.35 x t6.35

	1
	Delrin Rod
	D6.35 x L300 

	4
	Delrin Rectangular Bar
	6.35 x 12.7 x 850

	4
	Parallel Locating Pins
	5 x 28

	8
	Parallel Locating Pins
	5 x 20

	10
	SBCS
	M3 x 8

	4
	SCCS
	M5 x 12

	10
	SHCS
	M4 x 10

	20
	SHCS
	M4 x 25

	36
	SHCS
	M5 x 20

	4
	SHCS
	M5 x 70

	8
	SHCS
	M6 x 20

	2
	Stud
	M8 x 20

	8
	T-Slot Nut
	M6 x 8

	2
	Threaded Button Rest
	M6 x 14
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